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   4,251,614.3  201.73

2020/2021

2019/2020
   4,237,181.8

      14,432.5

 202.06

 105.01
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
HALDAVALLEY
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
MADABPORE
MORGEN
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
RAJKIE
RAMGARH
SREEBARI
UTTARA

JAGADISHPUR
PARKUL
RAJKIE
SREEBARI

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

        544.0

      7,241.4
    193,345.0
     15,359.4
    207,240.2
  1,747,817.0
    530,727.2
     10,691.2
    172,875.2
     57,027.5
    248,750.2
    411,232.2
     23,043.2
    489,893.7
    121,394.4

        274.0
        533.5

     10,914.0
      2,711.0

 145.00

 149.35
 203.58
 197.08
 185.79
 225.98
 210.06
 171.10
 144.01
 166.39
 171.18
 180.32
 177.52
 191.98
 136.43

  95.00
 100.00
  95.68
 144.60

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

           .0

           .0
      5,492.5

           .0
           .0

     57,340.0
     15,668.0

           .0
           .0

      1,097.0
        164.5
      3,843.9

           .0
     12,065.5

           .0

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

      95,671.4

            .0
      95,671.4

    .00

    .00
 203.20

    .00
    .00

 199.27
 201.54

    .00
    .00

 180.50
 195.00
 176.43

    .00
 194.64

    .00

    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00

 198.14

    .00
 198.14

Up-to Sale

   4,251,614.3

            .0
   4,251,614.3

    .00
 201.73
 201.73

   .00
 100.00
 100.0077498

0
77498

Buyers' Types Packages Quantity (kgs) (%) Average
Exporter
Internal
Total :

%
%
%

39


